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W
elcom

e aboard!

O
perating m

any bus routes throughout C
entral S

cotland and
W

est Lothian that are designed to m
ake your journey as sim

ple
as possible. Thank you for choosing to travel w

ith First.

•
R

oute
P

age 3
•

Tim
etables

P
ages 4-7

•
C

ustom
er services

B
ack P

age

Value for m
oney!

H
ere are som

e of the w
ays w

e can save you m
oney and speed

up your journey:

FirstD
ay

– enjoy unlim
ited journeys all day in your chosen zone.

FirstW
eek

– enjoy unlim
ited journeys all w

eek in your chosen
zone.

m
Tickets

– dow
nload our app and save m

ore than you w
ould

on bus on your m
ulti-trip tickets.

C
ontactless

– seam
less paym

ent to speed up journey tim
es.

First B
us A

pp – plan your journey in advance.

Find out m
ore at fir

s
ts
c
o
tla

n
d
e
a
s
t.c

o
m

R
evised netw

ork:
W

e have revised our netw
ork w

ithin W
est Lothian providing new

 links
and enhanced frequencies w

ith som
e new

 service num
bers. P

lease
check your journey before you travel.

C
orrect at the tim

e of printing.
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4

Mondays to Fridays

Livingston, The Centre                                     0330    0430    0530    0630    0725    0830    0930               1430    1530    1630    1735    1835    1935    2030    2130    2230    2330
Craigshill/Howden Fastlink                                0334    0434    0534    0635    0730    0835    0935               1435    1535    1635    1740    1840    1940    2034    2134    2234    2334
Deer Park                                                           0338    0438    0538    0639    0735    0840    0940               1440    1540    1640    1745    1845    1945    2038    2138    2238    2338
Uphall Hotel                                                       0342    0442    0543    0644    0741    0845    0945               1445    1545    1645    1750    1849    1949    2042    2142    2242    2342
Broxburn, Post Office                                        0347    0447    0548    0650    0749    0853    0953               1453    1553    1653    1758    1856    1955    2047    2147    2247    2347
Winchburgh, Main Street                                   0355    0455    0556    0658    0757    0901    1001               1501    1601    1701    1806    1904    2003    2055    2155    2255    2355
Kirkliston, Crossroads                                       0359    0459    0600    0702    0802    0906    1006               1506    1606    1706    1811    1909    2007    2059    2159    2259    2359
Newbridge, Edinburgh Road                             0403    0503    0605    0708    0808    0912    1012               1512    1612    1712    1817    1914    2012    2103    2203    2303    0003
Ratho Station                                                     0406    0506    0608    0712    0813    0915    1015               1515    1615    1715    1820    1917    2015    2106    2206    2306    0006
Edinburgh Airport                                             0412    0512    0616    0722    0824    0922    1022               1522    1622    1722    1827    1924    2021    2112    2212    2312    0012

Livingston – Edinburgh Airport
via Broxburn - Winchburgh - Kirkliston600
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Saturdays and Sundays

                                                               Note                                                                                                                                                                                   NXH       NXH         
Livingston, The Centre                                     0330    0430    0530    0630    0730    0830    0930               1530    1630    1730    1830    1930    2030    2130    2230    2330        
Craigshill/Howden Fastlink                                0334    0434    0534    0634    0734    0835    0935               1535    1635    1735    1835    1934    2034    2134    2234    2334        
Deer Park                                                           0338    0438    0538    0638    0738    0840    0940               1540    1640    1740    1840    1938    2038    2138    2238    2338        
Uphall Hotel                                                       0342    0442    0543    0643    0743    0845    0945               1545    1645    1745    1845    1942    2042    2142    2242    2342        
Broxburn, Post Office                                        0347    0447    0548    0648    0751    0853    0953               1553    1653    1753    1852    1947    2047    2147    2247    2347        
Winchburgh, Main Street                                   0355    0455    0556    0656    0759    0901    1001               1601    1701    1801    1900    1955    2055    2155    2255    2355        
Kirkliston, Crossroads                                       0359    0459    0600    0700    0803    0906    1006               1606    1706    1806    1904    1959    2059    2159    2259    2359        
Newbridge, Edinburgh Road                             0403    0503    0605    0705    0809    0912    1012               1612    1712    1812    1909    2003    2103    2203    2303    0003        
Ratho Station                                                     0406    0506    0608    0708    0812    0915    1015               1615    1715    1815    1912    2006    2106    2206    2306    0006        
Edinburgh Airport                                             0412    0512    0616    0716    0819    0922    1022               1622    1722    1822    1918    2012    2112    2212    2312    0012        

Note:
NXH - On 24 and 31 December this journey will not operate

Livingston – Edinburgh Airport
via Broxburn - Winchburgh - Kirkliston600
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Edinburgh Airport – Livingston
via Kirkliston - Winchburgh - Broxburn600

Mondays to Fridays

                                                                       
Edinburgh Airport                                             0430    0530    0630    0730    0830    0930               1430    1530    1630    1730    1830    1930    2030    2130    2230    2330    0045
Ratho Station                                                     0436    0536    0637    0738    0838    0938               1438    1538    1639    1740    1840    1938    2036    2136    2236    2336    0051
Newbridge, Edinburgh Road                             0439    0539    0640    0741    0841    0941               1441    1541    1643    1746    1846    1941    2039    2139    2239    2339    0054
Kirkliston, Crossroads                                       0443    0543    0644    0748    0848    0948               1448    1548    1650    1754    1854    1947    2043    2143    2243    2343    0058
Winchburgh, Main Street                                   0447    0547    0648    0753    0853    0953               1453    1553    1655    1759    1859    1952    2047    2147    2247    2347    0102
Broxburn, Post Office                                        0455    0555    0656    0801    0901    1001               1501    1601    1703    1807    1907    2000    2055    2155    2255    2355    0110
Uphall Hotel                                                       0500    0600    0702    0809    0909    1009               1509    1609    1711    1815    1915    2007    2100    2200    2300    2400    0115
Deer Park                                                           0504    0604    0707    0815    0915    1015               1515    1615    1717    1821    1921    2012    2104    2204    2304    0004    0119
Craigshill/Howden Fastlink                                0508    0608    0711    0819    0919    1019               1519    1619    1721    1825    1925    2016    2108    2208    2308    0008    0123
Livingston, The Centre                                     0513    0613    0717    0825    0925    1025               1525    1625    1727    1831    1931    2022    2113    2213    2313    0013    0128

 STTSENYMMEA P PASS SSSEESLTTLCATTANOONC ESSSEUUSR BUUR N O OUOON     
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Edinburgh Airport – Livingston
via Kirkliston - Winchburgh - Broxburn600

Saturdays and Sundays

                                                               Note                                                                                                                                                                        NXH       NXH       NXH         
Edinburgh Airport                                             0430    0530    0630    0730    0830    0930               1530    1630    1730    1830    1930    2030    2130    2230    2330    0045        
Ratho Station                                                     0436    0536    0637    0738    0838    0938               1538    1638    1738    1837    1937    2036    2136    2236    2336    0051        
Newbridge, Edinburgh Road                             0439    0539    0640    0741    0841    0941               1541    1641    1741    1840    1940    2039    2139    2239    2339    0054        
Kirkliston, Crossroads                                       0443    0543    0644    0748    0848    0948               1548    1648    1748    1846    1945    2043    2143    2243    2343    0058        
Winchburgh, Main Street                                   0447    0547    0648    0753    0853    0953               1553    1653    1753    1851    1950    2047    2147    2247    2347    0102        
Broxburn, Post Office                                        0455    0555    0656    0801    0901    1001               1601    1701    1801    1859    1958    2055    2155    2255    2355    0110        
Uphall Hotel                                                       0500    0600    0702    0809    0909    1009               1609    1709    1809    1906    2004    2100    2200    2300    2400    0115        
Deer Park                                                           0504    0604    0707    0815    0915    1015               1615    1715    1815    1912    2009    2104    2204    2304    0004    0119        
Craigshill/Howden Fastlink                                0508    0608    0711    0819    0919    1019               1619    1719    1819    1916    2013    2108    2208    2308    0008    0123        
Livingston, The Centre                                     0513    0613    0717    0825    0925    1025               1625    1725    1825    1922    2019    2113    2213    2313    0013    0128        

Note:
NXH - On 24 and 31 December this journey will not operate
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Dow
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M
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